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	OPPONENT
	LOCATION
	TIME

	Wednesday, 3-11-15
	Eastbrook
	Eastbrook Middle
	4:30 p.m.

	Thursday, 3-12-15
	New Hope
	Sonoraville
	4:30 p.m.

	Monday, 3-16-15
	Bagley
	Sonoraville
	4:30 p.m.

	Thursday, 3-19-15
	Valley Point
	Valley Point Middle
	4:30 p.m.

	Saturday, 3-21-15
	Armuchee Jamboree
	Armuchee Middle
	TBD

	Monday, 3-23-15
	Gladden
	Sonoraville
	4:30 p.m.

	Tuesday, 3-24-15
	Westside
	Westside Middle
	4:30 p.m.

	Thursday, 3-26-15
	Ashworth
	Ashworth
	4:30 p.m.

	3/30-4/3/15 
	Open
	Open
	Open

	4/6-4/9/15
	Spring Break
	Spring Break
	Spring Break

	Thursday, 4-14-15
	North Whitfield
	Sonoraville
	4:30 p.m.

	
	Opening Round Playoffs
	Only Top 4 Seeds will Play
	

	Wednesday, 4-16-15
	Semi-Finals
	TBD
	4:30 p.m.

	Thursday, 4-17-15
	Finals
	TBD
	4:30 p.m.
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